- LEN EUROPEAN II\JQ'!IJ;\_'EI'EI.EESECHAMPIONSHIPS LM R

Eonon SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING €uropean
2016 aquatics
Results
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Technical

Final
REFEREE THIVAIOU Maria ASSISTANT ~ BRENNER Christiane
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 NULER Julia AUT JUDGE 1 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra GER
JUDGE 2 VAN DER GUCHT Evi Heidi BEL JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne NED JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga UKR
JUDGE 3 LINDHOLM Inger SWE JUDGE 3 KOUGIA Eleni GRE JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva CRO
JUDGE 4 RINGLEROVA Anna CZE JUDGE 4 ODEVEN Laura ITA JUDGE 4 ALVES BOISROBERT M. FRA
JUDGE 5 RODRIGUEZ Estela ESP JUDGE 5 FILIPOVIC STEVANOVIC T.SRB JUDGE 5 BELOUSOVA Irina RUS
JUDGE R MANNINEN Venla FIN JUDGE R VIDLAROVA Jana CZE JUDGE R SAVRAMI Argyro GRE
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.8 9.7 98 96 96 29.1000 95.1900
ISHCHENKO Natalia 09 APR 1986 1A 96 95 9.7 96 96 28.8000
ROMASHINA Svetlana 20 SEP 1989 #1 9.3 93 9.0 93 95 37.2900

#2 91 91 92 94 92
#3 93 92 91 94 93
#4 92 93 94 95 95
#5 9.2 93 95 97 95

2 UKR UKRAINE EX 94 93 94 92 93 28.0000 91.7249 3.4651
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 IA 9.3 9.1 93 93 91 27.7000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 #1 9.1 9.0 89 91 90 36.0249

#2 9.0 89 88 89 838
#3 89 9.0 89 91 91
#4 89 89 9.1 92 89
#5 9.1 92 92 91 90

3 ITA ITALY EX 8.8 9.0 88 9.0 90 26.8000 88.3564 6.8336
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 IA 89 89 89 91 89 26.7000
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 #1 9.0 86 86 87 85 34.8564

#2 8.8 85 85 87 83
#3 89 86 88 88 87
#4 88 85 89 89 85
#5 9.0 87 9.0 89 86

4 FRA FRANCE EX 87 88 9.0 84 85 26.0000 85.4442 9.7458
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 IA 8.6 88 86 85 84 25.7000
CHRETIEN Margaux 11 DEC 1992 #1 84 85 82 86 84 33.7442

#2 81 84 83 85 82
#3 83 85 85 86 85
#4 82 84 84 87 84
#5 83 86 85 87 85

5 AUT AUSTRIA EX 87 86 83 86 85 25.7000 84.6775 10.5125
ALEXANDRI Eirini-Marina 15 SEP 1997 IA 8.7 85 85 81 85 25.5000
ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 15 SEP 1997 #1 85 84 82 82 86 33.4775

#2 84 82 82 83 84
#3 81 83 84 84 85
#4 83 82 83 85 86
#5 82 80 86 85 88

6 SUl SWITZERLAND EX 82 83 86 81 82 24.7000 81.6252 13.5648
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 IA 84 83 83 84 83 25.0000
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 #1 79 83 79 82 82 31.9252

#2 8.1 80 80 7.7 76
#3 8.0 81 81 81 82
#4 81 79 78 82 80
#5 79 79 76 76 7.8

7 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC EX 8.3 85 85 82 86 25.3000 81.5843 13.6057
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 IA 8.3 81 81 83 8.0 24.5000
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990 #1 8.3 83 7.5 83 81 31.7843
#2 79 81 76 80 8.0
#3 81 80 70 79 76
#4 82 79 72 81 79
#5 78 81 71 75 76
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SURNAME & NAME

BLR BELARUS

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
YESIPOVICH Veronika

GBR GREAT BRITAIN
FEDERICI Olivia
CLARK Katie

ISR ISRAEL

GLOUSHKOV LEVENTHAL A.

TETELBAUM levgeniia

TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne
GUNDES Misra

GER GERMANY
ZEPPENFELD Edith
JESKE Wiebke

CRO CROATIA
SESTAN Mia
DOMIKA Rebecca

BUL BULGARIA
DAMYANOVA Hristina
DIMITROVA Zlatina

LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara
SCHIERSCHER Marluce

POR PORTUGAL
COSTA Barbara
VIEIRA Cheila
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BORN

18 MAY 1994
10 APR 1996

13 FEB 1990
23 MAR 1994

24 MAY 1985
31 JUL 1991

20 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998

06 JUN 1990
27 AUG 1991

24 MAY 1997
11 NOV 1995

17 AUG 1993
22 APR 1994

25 FEB 2000
08 SEP 1998

16 OCT 1997
01 AUG 1998
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Ji J2 J3 J4

EX 8.0 8.7 87 80
1A 80 85 79 84
#1 80 7.8 81 83
#2 77 7.7 80 80
#3 78 7.8 82 81
#4 80 7.6 82 82
#5 78 7.7 83 82
EX 83 84 88 80
1A 82 82 79 80
#1 80 79 7.7 81
#2 79 78 78 83
#3 78 79 81 7.7
#4 80 7.8 80 8.0
#5 80 7.8 7.7 81
EX 81 79 79 738
1A 8.2 82 80 82
#1 83 81 7.7 79
#2 81 79 79 76
#3 8.0 80 80 7.8
#4 83 79 80 7.7
#5 78 78 78 7.7
EX 78 74 78 76
1A 76 74 77 7.2
#1 77 76 78 74
#2 75 75 77 73
#3 74 74 74 75
#4 77 75 76 76
#5 76 76 78 74
EX 79 75 75 75
1A 77 75 75 77
#1 75 77 72 78
#2 74 74 73 77
#3 76 76 72 76
#4 75 73 73 75
#5 74 74 70 74
EX 77 76 82 74
1A 74 73 74 75
#1 76 74 71 75
#2 77 72 73 76
#3 73 73 71 73
#4 75 74 74 74
#5 74 73 72 72
EX 76 73 74 72
IA 73 74 71 74
#1 72 72 70 6.8
#2 70 71 70 6.6
#3 69 7.0 7.0 69
#4 71 72 72 70
#5 70 70 74 741
EX 74 72 6.7 69
IA 74 69 7.3 6.8
#1 70 74 68 7.2
#2 69 7.1 6.7 69
#3 6.3 69 6.6 6.8
#4 68 7.0 70 71
#5 70 69 64 70
EX 69 71 6.8 6.8
1A 69 72 7.0 69
#1 6.0 6.7 7.0 6.7
#2 70 6.6 6.8 6.8
#3 6.5 6.8 6.9 6.5
#4 69 65 7.0 6.6
#5 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6
|
luspoolmate

J5 PEN
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8.1
7.9
7.9
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7.8
7.9

7.8
8.1
8.0
7.8
8.0
7.8
7.6

7.5
7.7
7.6
7.2

7.5
7.4

7.8
7.5
7.5
7.4

7.6
7.5

7.8
7.4
7.5
7.4

7.6
7.3

7.2
6.9
7.2
6.8
6.7
6.9
6.8

7.4
6.8
7.0
6.5
6.6
6.7
7.3

7.0
6.5
71
6.9
6.4
6.6
7.0

24.7000
24.4000
32.2949

24.8000
24.1000
31.5751

23.6000
24.5000
31.6444

22.9000
22.7000
30.1117

22.8000
22.7000
29.8894

23.1000
22.2000
29.5458

21.9000
21.8000
28.1648

21.5000
21.0000
27.6499

20.7000
20.8000
26.8629
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TOTAL GAP
81.3949  13.7951
80.4751 14.7149
79.7444  15.4456
75.7117 19.4783
75.3894  19.8006
74.8458  20.3442
71.8648 23.3252
70.1499  25.0401
68.3629 26.8271
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN
17 SRB SERBIA EX
PUDAR Jana 12 AUG 1997 1A
MAJSTOROVIC Snezana 10 NOV 1996 #1
#2
#3
#4
#5

London (GBR), 9-13 May 2016

J1

6.6
6.8
6.4
6.3
6.2
6.5
6.5

J2

6.7
6.8
6.6
6.5
6.7
6.4
6.7

J3

7.4
7.2
6.7
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.6

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING

arena *«* supapest L%S) (MicroPluspoolmate ZRMYHE

7.0
7.3
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.5
6.3

J5

6.8
6.7
6.8
6.6
6.8
6.5
6.7

PEN

TOTAL GAP
20.5000 67.5677 27.6223
20.8000
26.2677
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